
Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Forest Lawn Page 1 
Land per Single Space Flush Upri�bt Roadside 

On Terms Paid In Full QnT�rm� Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 
Section 1 $20,000 $16,000 $15,000 $12,000 $20,000 $16,000 
Section 1 Lot #540-552 Do not Split Bench $15,000 $12,000 $20,000 $16,000 $20,000 $16,000 
Section 1 Lot #553-557 $10,000 $8,000 $15,000 $12,000 $15,000 $12,000 
Section 1 Lot 367 $25,000 $20,000 $25,000 $20,000 

Section 2, 5 $15,000 $12.000 $15,000 $12,000 $15,000 $12,000 

Section 3, 4 $10,000 $8,000 $15,000 $12,000 $10,000 $8,000 
I Lot 201-224 $20,000 $16,000 
I Lot 225-226 

Section 3 Cremation grave for 2 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Section 4 Cremation grave for 2 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Section 6 $10,000 $8,000 $10,000 $8,000 

Section 7 SG #201-222 Cremation only $20,000 $16,000 
Section 7 all other graves $20,000 $16,000 $15,000 $12,000 $20,000 $16,000 
Section 7 Lot 99 $25,000 $20,000 $25,000 $20,000 
Section 7 Las Ramblas 

Section 7A $15,000 $12,000 

Section 7 A The Last Forest in Forest Lawn 
Overview Ridge Lot 1 and 2 $175,000 $140,000 

Section 7 A The Last Forest in Forest Lawn 
Overview Ridee Lot 3 $100,000 $80,000 
Section 7 A The Last Forest Cremation 
Boulder Trail 
Sub Eye Lot 2-9, 11-15, 17 and 18 
Sub J Lot 1-3, 5-7 and 9-18 $75,000 $60,000 

No tributes of any kind or type in this section as it is a natural section 

Pathway 
On Terms Paid In Full 

$ 15,000 $12,000 

$ 15.000 $12,000 

$ 10,000 $8,000 

$5,000 $4,000 
$5,000 $4,000 

$ 20,000 $16,000 

Must write on contract "Price includes companion or Rock of Ages Boulder $5000 and cover plate $650 each" Family can request a 
single space boulder at same price. 



Page 2 

Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Land per Single Space Flush Upri:{ht Roadside Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Fyll Qnierm� Pi!id In Fyll 

Section 7 A The Last Forest Cremation 
Boulder Trail Limestone sitting boulder 
Sub Eye Lot 1, 10 and 16 
Sub J Lot 4 and 8 
Matthew's Bronze #71042451 10"x5" flat 
back bronze plaque with surname will be 
affixed to sitting boulder by the cemetery in 
a location on the boulder which cemetery 
selects as best $100,000 $80,000 

Section 7 A The Last Forest Private 
Cremation Scattering Sub B Space 1-68, Sub C 
Space 1-25, Sub D Space 1-73, Sub E Space 1-
74, Sub F Space 1-65, Sub G Space 1-46, Sub H 
Space 1-31, Sub K Space 1-77 $7,000 $5,600 

With every private scattering space purchase in Section 7 A, the Scattering Authorization Form must be completed and attached to 
contract 

The memorialization order form will be completed by the family at the time of purchase; however, must include future date fees if 
appropriate. 
Graves in this section are 3'x3' and will allow for 1 or 2 cremations. Same cost for erave and plaque. 
The cost of the service fee for interment will be the re211lar cost of a private scattering 

Cremation ashes will be placed directly into the grave by the grounds department without a container 
Must write on contract "Includes Matthew's Bronze #71042451 10"x5" Plaque $780 on stake" 
Preneed Final dates at $25 each 

Section 8& 9 $5,000 $4,000 $7,500 $6,000 $7,500 $6,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Section 9 $5,000 $4,000 $7,500 $6,000 $7,500 $6,000 
Section 9 Pathway $ 4,000 

At Need Only (No choice as to location} 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Pae-e 3 
Land per Single Space Flush Upri�ht Roadside Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Fyll Qn Terms Paid In Full Qn Term� Paid In Full 
Section 10 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $ 5,000 $4,000 

Section 10 1/2 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Section 11 & 12 $7,500 $6,000 $7,500 $6,000 $7,500 $6,000 $ 5,000 $4,000 

Section 11 & 12 - Cremation Graves $5,000 $4,000 

Section 13 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $ 5,000 $4,000 

Section 13 Jubilee Sprines Hillside Estate Lots $60 per sq. foot 

(Must attach signed Section 13 Memorial Specification Sheet to Contract} 

Section 14 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $ 4,000 $3,200 

Must write on contract "No choice as to location" for pathway 

Section 15 $8,500 $6,800 $8,500 $6,800 $8,500 $6,800 

Section 15 Lot 12 5 East 1/2 $17,500 $14,000 

Section 16 $8,500 $6,800 $8,500 $6,800 $8,500 $6,800 

Section 18 " Creekside Meadow" (Not $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Landscaped spaces: (price includes 
Maintenance) $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Section 18 Estates: Uare:er than traditional Lots, landscaped) $150/SQ FT $120/SQFT 
Must write on contract: Allows Monument or Bench or Art Piece. 
"Maintenance of Existing Plant Material included in price." 

"Customized landscaping or non-traditional monument may require trust" 

Section 18 Feature Lots $150/SQFT $120/SQFT 

Price includes a $3,000 trust. You must break this out on contract. 
(Except for Lot #419) 
Feature Pathway $5,000 $4,000 

(May have a companion marker 56x16, ETC. Lengthwise on space) 
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Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Land per Sin2le Space Flush Upri�ht Roadside Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full OnTgrm� Paid In Fyll On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 

18 
Lot 420 $3,000 $2,400 

Price Does Not Include Scattering Fee 
Customer must complete "Scattering Authorization Form" 

Scattering in non-lotted garden area in Lot 420 Section 18 

Bronze plate by Matthews Flat Back 5'x3" Plaque (71017997) for $650. Includes First/mi/Last name and birth date set on post near 
thegound. 
Bronze Plaques mav only be purchased at-need 
Cemetery selects bronze location and scattering location. 

The scattering and bronze will not be in the same location! 

Section 18 "Back to Nature Boulder" For 1 
Boulder Space for 1 or 2 $15,000 $12,000 

One, 2 space cremorial boulder in a private garden includes name, birth & emblem. Add for future date Lot 406 A/B, 412B A/B, 418B 
A/B 

Must write on contract "#RM 9525 Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany Cremorial Boulder" 
PreNeed final date scroll( s} $500 each and scattering fees not included 

Section 19 FOV Veteran and Spouse in same 
erave as Vet $2,500 $2,000 

1 Casket or 1 casket 3 urns or 4 urns 

Must write on contract "No choice as to location" 
Section 19 FOV Veteran's Spouse adjacent $3,000 $2,400 

Must write on contract "No choice as to location" 

Section 20 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
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Land per Single Space 

Section 21 Chapel Meadow 

Lots 1-49 

Lot56 

Lots 50-55, 57 

Lots 58, 59 

Lots 60, 61, 62 

Section 22 
Lot1 

Lot2 

Lot 3 

Lot4 
Lot 5 

Lot6 

Lot7 

Lot8 
Lot9 

Lot10 

Lot11 

Lot12 
Section 23 Lot 44 
Section 23 Lot 50 

To be sold as one lot only 
Section 23 Lot 51 

To be sold as one lot only 
Section 23 Lot 59 
Section 23 Lot 61 
Section 23 Lot 64 
Section 23 Lot 124 

Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Flush Uprii?ht Roadside 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 

$500/SQFT $400/SQFT 

$1,000,000 $800,000 

$750,000 $600,000 

$700,000 $560,000 

$650,000 $520,000 

$150,000 $120,000 

$125,000 $100,000 

$100,000 $80,000 

$100,000 $80,000 
$100,000 $80,000 

$100,000 $80,000 

$80,000 $64,000 

$80,000 $64,000 
$80,000 $64,000 

$85,000 $68,000 

$85,000 $68,000 

$75,000 $60,000 
$250,000 $200,000 
$600,000 $480,000 

$600,000 $480,000 

$350,000 $280,000 
$350,000 $280,000 
$500,000 $400,000 
$400,000 $320,000 

Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full 
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Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Land per Single Space Flush Upril!ht Roadside 

On Terms Paid In Full On I�rm� faid In Fyll Qn Terms Paid In Fyll 

Section 23 Lot 125 $400,000 $320,000 
Section 23 Lot 127 $200,000 $160,000 
Section 23 Lot 128 $300,000 $240,000 
Section 23 Lot 129 $250,000 $200,000 

Section 23 Lot 130 $500,000 $400,000 

Section 23 Lot 131 $250,000 $200,000 

Section 23 Lot 134 $1,500,000 $1,200,000 

Section 23 Lot 136 $500,000 $400,000 

Section 23 Lot 141 $500,000 $400,000 

Section 23 Lot 142 $2,500,000 $2,000,000 

Section 23 Cremation Memorial Walk - $15,000 $12,000 

(Space for 2 urns, Marker included for 2 Incising of names and future dates extra) 
Section 23 Cremation Memorial Walk - Semi- $7,500 $6,000 

(Marker included and already set on grave, Incising of names & future dates extra 1(Lots #29-38 Only) 

Section 23 Mirror Lake with Peninsula and naming rights 
(Cremation Interment Only) $10,000,000 $8,000,000 

Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full 

Must write on contract "Grey Granite Lawn Level Memorials Only, 24x12 or 24x30 or Full Ledgers must be set flush and a maximum of 
2 JUey ,uanite 6' benches no back and see throu2h under seat. Cremation burials only, no casket" 

Section 23A Bench Lots 4, 7, 14, 53, 59 
Includes Bench $300,000 $240,000 

Section 25 Pathwavs 
Lawn Level Grey Granite Only (must be 
surveyed by erounds) $5,000 $4,000 

Section 25 Lot 220 $1,000,000 $800,000 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Page 7 
Land per Single Space Flush Upri!?ht Roadside 

Qn T�rms Paid In Full Qn Tgrms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 
Section 26 $15,000 $12,000 $15,000 $12,000 $15,000 $12,000 

Section 27, 31 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Section 28AA and 28A URN GARDEN $1,000 $800 

Section 28-C 
Double Depth (2 caskets/2 urnsl $5,000 $4,000 
Single Grave (Non Double Deuth) $5,000 $4,000 
Community Space (1 out of 2) $2,000 $1,600 
(For community contract write: "No Choice as to Upper/Lower Location" 
Cremation spaces (for 1 or 2 Cremated $1,750 $1,400 

Section 28 includes 28G, 28F and 288 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Section 288 Double Depth #73-136 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Section 28H Single In Double Depth $2,500 $2,000 

(For c·ommunity contract write: "No Choice as to Upper/Lower Location" 

Section 28T Garden of Time Lawn Crypts and Special Section 28H 
Standard Single 1/2 Companion $4,910 $3,928 
Standard Companion $6,620 $S,296 

Section 28V Sin2le Depth $5,000 $4,000 
Section 28V Double Depth $5,000 $4,000 

Section 29B Traditional (At-Need only no Pre 
need sales) $S,000 $4,000 

Section **29 Pathways (At-need only no Pre-
need sales) 

Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full 

$S,000 $4,000 

$5,000 $4,000 

$5,000 $4,000 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

p tg

Lan p, lg ;pace Flush Upri�ht Roadside 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 

Section 30 ( per �ave) $6,000 $4,800 $6,000 $4,800 
s 0 Estate Lots (ledger or hen 1) l ) 

Section 32, REG 33 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

0 
Cremation 

Section 35A $10,000 $8,000 

Sec:t1 ., ;a a,000 4,00 a 000 t, ( [) a, ( [) $4,00 

Section 37 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Section 37 Lot 526-535 (per �ave) $5,000 

Section 37 Lot 524 & 525 (per grave) (Can 
sell as 2 or 4 spaces only} $5,000 $4,000 

Section 378 Do not split $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Sectio C G  '( l .cly s $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

37-D Garden of Peace $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Section 37-D Garden of Peace Feature $5,000 $4,000 

Section 38, 38A, 38 Eternal Path $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 
Must write on contract memorial 
requirements as in inventory 

Se ion 38 Et .CJ ;p, $ :c) rl l $1,280

(One per space) Must write on contract 
memorial requirements as in inventory 

Section 39 $5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full 

$5,000 $4,000 

$5,000 $4,000 

$5,000 $4,000 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Section 40, 41 , 42 

ction 50 

Section 51 Infant 

Flush LL marker privilege (2x1 only) 

3ft 6in X 5 grave dimension 
Grounds determines location. 

ections See exce tions below 

tion M, T and V 

Section S 

Section Z 

Section FF 
Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Lawn-Level Oval Spaces 1-6, 12-22 , 28-3 0, 32 

35, 

$15,000 $12 ,000 

$5,000 
$8,000 

94-96, 160, 162-164, 166-168, 170,226,227 $2 0,000 $16,000
Must write on contract "Includes 24" x 14" x 4" Gre Granite Oval Marker $1 ,618"

PreNeed final date $227 each and are not included 

$12 ,000 

$6,400 

Roadside Pathwa 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 

,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

$5,000 $4,000 $5,000 $4,000 

$15,000 $12 ,000 $12 ,000 

$8,000 $6,400 

$5,000 $4,000 

$5,000 $4,000 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 

and etc. No other tributes of an kind are allowed" 



Page 10 
Land per Single Space 

Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Flush Upri�ht Roadside Pathway 
OnT�rms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Term� :eaid In Fyll 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Lawn-Level Oval Spaces 37-93, 97-109, 114-
126, 133, 138-140, 145-158, 184-189, 192-
224, 229-259 $15,000 $12,000 

Must write on contract "Includes 24" x 14" x 4" Grey Granite Oval Marker $1,618" 
PreNeed final date $227 each and are not included 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany 
Cremorial Boulder 
Space 26 $50,000 $40,000 

Pre Need final date scroll( sl $500 each and scattering fees not included 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany 
Cremorial Boulder 
RM 9525 Spaces 7-11, 23, 24, 27, 111-113, 
159, 165, 228 $35,000 $28,000 

PreNeed final date scroll(s) $500 each and scattering fees not included 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of anv kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany 
Cremorial Boulder 
RM 9525 Spaces 36, 127-129, 130-132, 134-
137, 141-144, 174-183, 190, 191 $30,000 $24,000 

PreNeed final date scroll(sl $500 each and scattering fees not included 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Page 11 
Land per Single Space 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms 
Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Granite Bench Sites In Place on lot. Lots 161 
and 169 $30,000 $24,000 

Price includes existinJ? bench 

Paid In Full On Terms 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Black Steel Memorial Bench Sites See Forest Lawn at Home for Pricing 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Estate Lot 110 $100,000 $80,000 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Estate Lot 171 $150,000 $120,000 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Estate Lot 172 $200,000 $160,000 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Estate Lot 2 60 $100,000 $80,000 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed" 

Paid In Full 



ace 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Estate Brid e Lots 2 5 and 31 

Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/ 2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms 

$700,000 

Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full 

$560,000 
Must write on contract "Includes Matthews 36"x12" Bronze Pia ue Included" 

Pia ue centered at bottom of railin onl . See ma of section detail hoto of brid e for 
Surname 1 or 2 onl or dates all cast interval 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of an kind are allowed" 

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Estate Brid e Lots 173 and 225 $500,000 $400,000 

Must write on contract "Includes Matthews 36"x12" Bronze Pia ue Included" 

Surname 1 or 2 onl 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of an kind are allowed" 

Section GG Historic Estate Lots 

Bench Lots 

Obelisk Lot 

Feature Lots 

Section GG Tradition 

rave Lots do not s lit 
Bench Lo 
Obelisk Lots 

$25,000 $20,000 
$70,000 $56,000 

$250 SQ FT $200 S FT 

$250 S FT $200 S FT 

$250 S FT $200 SQ FT 

$400,000 $320,000 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Pa2"e 13 
Land per Sinele Soace 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Terms 
Children's 13A $200 $160 

(2 1/2 X 5) *Section 10 (2 1/2 x 4 1/2)** Must use pathway form 

29C {2X4) 36A £2X3) (No inventory left) $200 $160 
Feature Section 3 Lot 33 $1,500,000 $1,200,000 

Feature lots Section 21 $400/SQFT $320/SQFT 

Section 24 Lot 12 $500,000 $400,000 

Feature Lots (all others) Except Section 10 $250/SQFT $200/SQFT 

Paid In Full Qn Term� Paid In Fyll 



Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Pa2e 14 

Bronze plaque 
FOREST LAWN AT HOME Bench on Ledger Chapel Leaf 

Kittinger Custom Solid Wood Memento Chest 
and Wetland Sanctuary Bench $25,000 +74.38 tax

After each bench sale, price to increase by $10,000 

Must break out each item on contract Kittinger Chest $850, plus 8. 75% sales tax= $74.38 sales tax 

Parting 
Stone 

(Includes Parkitects 6' Black DuMor Cast Bench (58-Series Q01} for $13,700 plus Parkitects 2" x 10" Zinc Etched Plaque for $450) on 
site plaque will be personalized after payment in full. Must get personal information at point of sale. See map of section detail photo 
bench sites 

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any non natural paper, wires, plastic 
and etc. No other tributes of anv kind are allowed" 

Kittinger Custom Solid Wood Memento Chest 
and Jubilee Spring Plaque $1,995 +74.38 tax

Must break out each item on contract Kittinger Chest $850, plus 8. 75% sales tax= $74.38 sales tax, 10"x5" Bronze Matthews 
#71042451 installed on Granite Ledger each Final date ($35 each, extra) $1,145 

Kittinger Custom Solid Wood Memento Chest +74.38
and Tree of Life Chapel Leaf $1,395 tax

Must break out each item on contract Kittinger Chest $850, vlus 8.75% sales tax= $74.38 sales tax, Chapel Leaf$545 



Pagel 
Land per Single Space 

Williamsville Cemetery 

Land per Single Space 

All Sections 
Cremation lots space for 2 

Forest Lawn/ Williamsville/ Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Flush Upri!?'ht Roadside 
On Terms Paid In F:ull On Terms Pi!ill In Full Qnierms faid In Full 

Flush Upri:?ht Roadside 

$12,000 $9,600 $15,000 $12,000 

$5,000 $4,000 

Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full 

Pathway 

On previous Double Depth Space 2 caskets & 2 urns or a total of 4 urns (each double depth lot may have a maximum of two lawn level 
markers not to exceed 24" x 30" each). 
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Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane 

Revised 8/4/2023 Land Prices 

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices 

Land per Single Space Flush Upri�ht Roadside Pathway 

On Terms Paid In Full On Terms Paid In Full On Term� Pi!id In Full On Terms Paid In Full 

Special 
Gethsemane Cemetery Uniform 

Land per Single Space Hickey Only 
Section 1 $8,000 $6,400 

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. They shall be no larger than 20" 
Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 "Hi2:h (front] x 10" Hiltll (back]. Must show on memorial form 

Section 5 $8,000 $6,400 

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. They shall be no larger than 20" 
Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 "High (front) x 10" Hiclt (back). Must show on memorial form 

Section E Associates only $3,500 * 

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. They shall be no larger than 20" 
Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 "Hie:h (front) x 10" High (back). Must show on memorial form 

*Regular $7,000 50% off













Level
On	Terms Paid	In	Full On	Terms Paid	In	Full On	Terms Paid	In	Full On	Terms Paid	In	Full On	Terms Paid	In	Full On	Terms Paid	In	Full

Rosewood	Atrium
Center Individual $26,000 $20,800 $23,000 $18,400 $22,000 $17,600 $21,000 $16,800 $20,000 $16,000 $19,000 $15,200
East/West Individual $21,500 $17,200 $22,000 $17,600 $21,000 $16,800 $20,000 $16,000 $19,000 $15,200 $18,000 $14,400
East/West Companion $26,000 $20,800 $26,000 $20,800 $25,500 $20,400 $21,500 $17,200 $18,500 $14,800 $19,500 $15,600
Rosewood	North	Gallery Companion $21,500 $17,200 $22,500 $18,000 $21,500 $17,200 $20,500 $16,400 $19,500 $15,600 $18,500 $14,800
North Garden* Side x Side $24,000 $19,200 $23,000 $18,400 $22,000 $17,600
North Garden Individual $19,500 $15,600 $21,000 $16,800 $20,000 $16,000 $19,000 $15,200 $18,000 $14,400 $17,000 $13,600
North Garden Companion $24,000 $19,200 $24,500 $19,600 $23,500 $18,800 $19,500 $15,600 $18,500 $14,800 $18,000 $14,400

Rosewood	(no Westminsters)
South Garden Companion $21,000 $16,800 $22,000 $17,600 $21,000 $16,800 $20,000 $16,000 $19,000 $15,200 $18,000 $14,400
Center Individual $17,500 $14,000 $18,000 $14,400 $18,000 $14,400 $17,500 $14,000 $17,000 $13,600 $17,000 $13,600
East/West Companion $22,500 $18,000 $26,000 $20,800 $26,000 $20,800 $22,000 $17,600 $20,500 $16,400 $21,500 $17,200
Birchwood

Individual $27,000 $21,600 $19,500 $15,600 $19,500 $15,600 $18,500 $14,800 $17,500 $14,000 $17,500 $14,000
Companion $35,000 $28,000 $27,500 $22,000 $27,500 $22,000 $26,000 $20,800 $24,000 $19,200 $22,000 $17,600

*Deluxe Individual $35,000 $28,000 $26,000 $20,800 $26,000 $20,800 $24,000 $19,200 $24,000 $19,200 $22,000 $17,600
Deluxe Companion $48,000 $38,400 $35,000 $28,000 $35,000 $28,000 $32,000 $25,600 $30,000 $24,000 $28,000 $22,400

Oakwood
Individual $26,000 $20,800 $21,500 $17,200 $21,500 $17,200 $20,000 $16,000 $19,000 $15,200 $18,500 $14,800
Companion $35,000 $28,000 $26,000 $20,800 $26,000 $20,800 $24,000 $19,200 $24,000 $19,200 $23,000 $18,400

Blue	Sky	Mausoleum On	Terms Paid	In	Full

1-2 $ 650,000 $520,000
3-8 $ 390,000 $312,000
9-22 $ 130,000 $104,000
23-24 $ 390,000 $312,000
Garden	of	Time	Sarcophagus On	Terms Paid	In	Full
Feature Companion Crypts #1-#16 $16,214 $12,972
Feature Companion Crypts #17-#20 $18,500 $14,800

G

Note: East and West Atrium A/B Semi Private Individual Community Space is $5,250 each. North Garden A/B Semi-Private Individual Community Space is $4,750 each.
You may not create community space – only use what is available.
For Community Spaces you must write on contract “1 out of 4 casket spaces no choice as to location”.
*Epitaphs may be arranged for the North Garden Side x Side Crypts.

Family Room: 14 casket spaces with 16 niche space memorial window -  On Terms  $225,000  Paid In Full $180,000

Forest	Lawn	Community	Mausoleum,	Blue	Sky	and	Sundial	Prices
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GG Historic Feature Obelisk 
Sold as single $12,000 On Terms  $9,600 Paid in Full

Sold as Double $18,000 On Terms  $14,400 Paid in Full

- Temporary container only (single and or double)
- Lettering is engraved into the panel with no Litho.
- Lettering is in Roman, and all capitals.
- Dates are approved for year and year only.
- No niche names, AKA’s, terms of endearment will be permitted.
- Official titles such as Sr, Jr, MD, ESQ, ETC permitted.
- Military plaques in official Niche size is the only approved emblem permitted on the panel.
- Must know before engraving if military plaque will be attached to panel.
- No pots, plants, flags, wreaths, silk of real flower arrangements are permitted along the base of the Obelisk

or in the surrounding area. (See rules and regulations for full decoration policy)
- Fresh flowers are permitted loosely at the base of the Obelisk and will be removed at grounds’ discretion.
- Notification will be sent when engraving is complete.




